Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals
GIRLS UNDER 22 YRS

Wins Wins Wins

SURNAME NAME Gl G2 G3 Gl G2 G3
1 [PEDERSEN [ cecillie | e | 183 |[ 190 |[ 172 ] 0 X X
2 [vAN ZIoP [Rianne | B | 199 |[ 175 |[ 148 | X OO

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

s hn A b =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals
GIRLS UNDER 19 YRS

SURNAME NAME Gl G2 G3
1 [AILES [Natasja | == 184 [ 189 || |
2 [JENSEN [ Line | e [ 162 ][ 175 | |

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

i b =

Wins Wins Wins
Gl G2 G3

X X [
O OO



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals
GIRLS UNDER 16 YRS

Wins Wins Wins

SURNAME NAME Gl G2 G3 Gl G2 G3
1 [DAM [ cecilie | B | 234 |[ 207 || | X X [
2 [WESTERDIJK [ Beejee | Em | 146 |[ 178 || | O O O™

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

s hn A b =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals

BOYS UNDER 22 YRS
SURNAME NAME Gl G2 G3
1 [MARTIN [Adam | DI 216 [ 175 || |
2 [STASCHEN [ Martin | [ 149 |[ 163 || |

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

s hn ha b

Wins Wins Wins
Gl G2 G3

X X [
O OO



SURNAME

Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals

1 |DE RUITER

2 |CHRISTENSEN

BOYS UNDER 19 YRS
[Brent | B | 210 |[ 204 || |
[[Marcus | [ 176 |[ 193 || |

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

i b =

Wins Wins Wins
Gl G2 G3

X X [
O OO



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals

BOYS UNDER 16 YRS
SURNAME NAME Gl G2 G3
1 [HANSEN [Nicklas | e | 157 |[ 226 |[ 229 |
2 [ ANKERDAL [ Mathias | e | 299 |[ 182 [ 212 ]

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

i b =

Wins Wins Wins
Gl G2 G3

O X X
X 0O O



SURNAME

Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 4 - Finals
MIXED UNDER 13 YRS

NAME

1 | SCHEFFER

Gl G2 G3
[ milan | o | 161 |[ 147 [ 155 |

2 [REHNQUIST

[Magnus | B | 133 |[ 155 |[ 137 |

Final standing step4.
Eindstand step 4.

i b =

Wins Wins Wins
Gl G2 G3

X 0O KX
O X O



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
GIRLS UNDER 22 YRS

3 [RICHARD [ Amandine |l B[ 168 ]

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
GIRLS UNDER 19 YRS

3 [RIETVELD [ sharon | | 170 |

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
GIRLS UNDER 16 YRS

3 [NIELSEN [ Louise | 191

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
BOYS UNDER 22 YRS

3 [sIMONS [ callum | =f=—[ 183 ]

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
BOYS UNDER 19 YRS

3 [VAN VILSTEREN [30seph | ==

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
BOYS UNDER 16 YRS

3 [VAN DER VECHT [3urgen | —

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 3
MIXED UNDER 13 YRS

3 [HANSEN [[9akob Christian | 159

Final standing step3.
Eindstand step 3.

== k1 i I = =



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
GIRLS UNDER 22 YRS

4 [BONANNO |[Juliana

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
GIRLS UNDER 19 YRS

4 [XUEREB || Raquel

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
GIRLS UNDER 16 YRS

4 [XUEREB || sara

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
BOYS UNDER 22 YRS

4 [KERR |[ Jack |

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
BOYS UNDER 19 YRS

4 |BRONSGEEST || Bart

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
BOYS UNDER 16 YRS

4 [NIELSEN || Marcus |

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 2
MIXED UNDER 13 YRS

4 [HARDING || Daniel

The rules state that the top 3 of each category goes through to the next step (3).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 3 van elke categorie zich voor de volgens step (3).

-~




Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 1
GIRLS UNDER 22 YRS

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).
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Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

SURNAME NAME
AILES Natasja
JENSEN Line
RIETVELD Sharon
XUEREB Raquel
GUNNARSSON Ottilia
RASMUSSEN Sofie
WILLIAMS Lucy
SPEIJER Jamie

(Hifiallit

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).

Results Step 1
GIRLS UNDER 19 YRS

Total
Step 1

171
211
203
137
158
165
182

1386

1305
[ 1299 |

[ 1260 |

1089

1456

1309

1267

BRI
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Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

SURNAME NAME
WESTERDIJK Beejée
XUEREB Sara
DAM Cecilie
NIELSEN Louise
FLAPPER Lizzy
BENDSEN Julie
TER BRUGGEN Kim
DJURSING Anna

#I]

il lail i

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).

Results Step 1
GIRLS UNDER 16 YRS

Total
Step 1

176
173
161
200
169
212
173

1335

1316
[ 1235 |

1143

[ 1105 |

1336

1326

1217

BRI



Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

Results Step 1
BOYS UNDER 22 YRS

Yorick

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).
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Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

SURNAME NAME
CHRISTENSEN Marcus
BRONSGEEST Bart
DE RUITER Brent
VAN VILSTEREN Joseph
LEIGHFIELD Ki
DONS Jonas
BOWDEN Robbie
DE GELDER Nick

[at+LL s

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).

Results Step 1
BOYS UNDER 19 YRS

Total
Step 1

226
177
178
185
168
179
232

1444

1365
1338

1308

1262

1510

1411

1331

BRI
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Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

SURNAME NAME

ANKERDAL Mathias
HANSEN Nicklas
VAN DER VECHT Jurgen —
NIELSEN Marcus
GRUNDAHL Erik
WILLIAMS Taylor N1
MAGRO Matthew N .
DELANDHUY Vedran B

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).

Results Step 1
BOYS UNDER 16 YRS

Total
Step 1

186
202
169
189
157
202
178

1395

1294
1252

1176

1172

1446

1310

1191

BRI
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Finals - Youth European Tournament - 2017/2018

SURNAME NAME

HARDING Daniel S
SCHEFFER Milan —
HANSEN Jakob Christian
REHNQUIST Magnus
MUNCH JENSEN sarah
STAINES Sean N
NAIRNE Laura ><]
KRISTENSEN Benjamin

The rules state that the top 4 of each category goes through to the next step (2).
Volgens de reglementen plaatst de top 4 van elke categorie zich voor de volgende step (2).

Results Step 1
MIXED UNDER 13 YRS

G3

Total
Step 1

150
165
129
158
125
141
119

217
200
167
155
164
175
137

1161

1059
1058

1001

1325

1148

1033

BRI



